
 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
184 112 01 BASS CHOIR YR

114 160 01 SPANISH I YR

118 162 02 SPANISH II YR

116 178 01 GERMAN II YR

116 180 01 GERMAN III YR

116 184 01 GERMAN V YR

203 201 01 ENGLISH 9 YR

204 205 01 ENGLISH 10 YR

205 210 03 ENGLISH 11 YR

209 217 01 CREATIVE WRITING S1

209 217 02 CREATIVE WRITING S2

235 257 05 GEOMETRY YR

262 260 01 ALGEBRA II YR

273 261 02 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR

266 266 01 AP CALCULUS YR

252 301 01 SCIENCE MATTERS YR

253 304 01 BIOLOGY YR

279 305 02 HONORS BIOLOGY YR

255 308 02 CHEMISTRY YR

254 314 01 PHYSICS YR

218 346 01 SKILLBUILDING WLDHIST/GEOG YR

216 351 01 SKILLBUILDING CIVICS S1

212 352 01 WORLD HISTORY YR

207 353 02 US HISTORY YR

214 356 01 WORKPLACE ECONOMICS S1

MPR 400 05 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2

GYM 418 02 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S2

WT.R 423 02 WEIGHT TRAINING I S2

231 430 01 HOLISTIC HEALTH PRACTICES S1

231 432 02 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2

152 450 04 ART I YR

153 510 02 PERSONAL FINANCE S1

171 559 01 ADVANCED FOODS S2

199 612 01 SMALL ENG,WELD & FABRICATION I YR

197 633 01 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION YR

196 641 01 LAUNCHING INTO AVIATION S1

196 650 02 ROBOTICS S2

WTC 5228 01 ENGLISH 12 YR

UWL 02 HSA - ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY YR

UWL 01 HSA - MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY S1

UWL 01 HSA-ADVANCE ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY S2

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 1



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
116 176 01 GERMAN I YR

209 201 02 ENGLISH 9 YR

207 202 01 WORLD HUMANITIES-ENG (HONORS) YR

203 205 05 ENGLISH 10 YR

204 210 04 ENGLISH 11 YR

201 228 01 ENGLISH 12 YR

202 233 02 AP ENGLISH 12 (HONORS) YR

250 249 01 PRE-ALGEBRA YR

235 254 04 ALGEBRA I YR

262 260 03 ALGEBRA II YR

266 262 01 PRE-CALCULUS YR

252 301 03 SCIENCE MATTERS YR

277 304 02 BIOLOGY YR

255 310 01 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR

253 316 01 AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE YR

218 352 06 WORLD HISTORY YR

212 353 03 US HISTORY YR

212 354 01 US GOVERNMENT S1

214 359 01 GLOBAL ISSUES S1

212 368 02 AP GOVERNMENT S2

MPR 400 06 FITNESS & WELLNESS S1

POOL 422 01 LIFEGUARD TRAINING S1

WT.R 423 05 WEIGHT TRAINING I S1

WT.R 425 01 WEIGHT TRAINING III S2

231 432 03 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1

152 450 01 ART I YR

177 510 01 PERSONAL FINANCE S1

153 549 01 SPORTS&ENTERTAINMENT MARKETING S2

177 550 01 WEB DESIGN S2

175 553 01 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S1

171 558 04 FOODS FOR LIFE S2

171 560 01 WORLD CUISINE S1

194 614 02 GRAPHIC ARTS AND DESIGN YR

199 624 01 SMALL ENG,WELD&FABRICATION II YR

197 633 01 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION S1Y

197 633 01 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION YR

UWL 2359 01 HSA-GLOBAL ISSUES IN HLTHCARE YR

UWL 2374 01 HSA - AP PSYCHOLOGY YR

WTC 5221 01 ENGINEERING DESIGN CAPSTONE YR

WTC 5617 01 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS YR

264 254EXE 01 ALGEBRA I EXTENDED - ELECTIVE YR

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 2



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
114 160 02 SPANISH I YR

118 162 01 SPANISH II YR

152 450 02 ART I YR

153 510 03 PERSONAL FINANCE S2

162 924 01 LP-SCIENCE YR

171 558 01 FOODS FOR LIFE S1

175 552 01 FASHION AND FABRICS I S1

177 507 01 ACCOUNTING I S1

177 508 01 ACCOUNTING II S1

177 516 01 BUSINESS LAW S2

184 114 01 UPPER TREBLE CHOIR YR

184 116 01 HONORS UPPER TREBLE CHOIR YR

194 614 01 GRAPHIC ARTS AND DESIGN YR

196 609 01 INTRO TO ENGINEER DESIGN-PLTW YR

197 638 01 WOODS I S2

199 612 02 SMALL ENG,WELD & FABRICATION I YR

202 201 03 ENGLISH 9 YR

203 205 03 ENGLISH 10 YR

205 208 01 PRE-AP ENGLISH (HONORS) YR

207 364 01 WORLD HUMANITIES-SS (HONORS) YR

209 210 02 ENGLISH 11 YR

214 355 DA1 ECONOMICS S1

216 353 01 US HISTORY YR

218 352 02 WORLD HISTORY YR

231 432 04 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2

235 247 03 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS S2

235 579 01 FOUNDATIONS OF TEACHER ED I S1

250 249 03 PRE-ALGEBRA YR

254 317 01 AP PHYSICS YR

255 300 01 TRANSITION SCIENCE YR

255 324 01 FORENSIC SCIENCE S1

264 254EXM 01 ALGEBRA I EXTENDED - MATH YR

273 248 01 AP STATISTICS YR

279 318 01 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY I S1

279 319 01 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY II S2

GYM 418 01 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S1

MPR 400 04 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2

MPR 413 01 ADVENTURE EDUCATION S1

UWL 2001 01 HSA - HEALTH OCCUPATIONS YR

UWL 2015 01 HSA-HEALTH OCCUPATIONS ADVANCE YR

UWL 2420 01 HSA - EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY YR

WT.R 423 06 WEIGHT TRAINING I S1

WTC 5545 01 CISCO COMPUTER NETWORKING I S1

WTC 5619 01 ROBOTICS PROG LOGIC CONTROLLER S2

WTC 5620 01 ENGINEERING PROCESSES S1

WTC 5621 01 MICROCONTROLLERS&PROGRAM APPL S2

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 3



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
184 108 01 SELECT/ROBED CHOIR YR

184 110 01 HONORS SELECT/ROBED CHOIR YR

118 162 03 SPANISH II YR

114 164 01 SPANISH III YR

204 205 02 ENGLISH 10 YR

205 210 05 ENGLISH 11 YR

209 228 03 ENGLISH 12 YR

250 254 03 ALGEBRA I YR

264 257 01 GEOMETRY YR

262 258 01 HONORS GEOMETRY YR

235 263 02 ALGEBRA III YR

254 301 05 SCIENCE MATTERS YR

277 304 03 BIOLOGY YR

255 308 03 CHEMISTRY YR

253 316 02 AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE YR

279 318 02 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY I S1

279 319 02 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY II S2

252 322 01 ASTRONOMY S2

216 352 03 WORLD HISTORY YR

207 354 02 US GOVERNMENT S1

214 355 DA2 ECONOMICS S1

218 358 01 SOCIOLOGY S1

218 358 03 SOCIOLOGY S2

207 368 01 AP GOVERNMENT S2

214 370 01 AP MACROECONOMICS S2

212 374 01 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR

MPR 400 01 FITNESS & WELLNESS S1

MPR 413 02 ADVENTURE EDUCATION S2

POOL 422 02 LIFEGUARD TRAINING S2

WT.R 424 01 WEIGHT TRAINING II S1

150 455 01 SCULPTURE II S1

150 455 02 SCULPTURE II S2

150 456 01 SCULPTURE III S1

150 456 02 SCULPTURE III S2

177 507 02 ACCOUNTING I S2

177 508 02 ACCOUNTING II S2

153 510 04 PERSONAL FINANCE S2

153 512 01 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING S1

177 520 01 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS S1

196 551 02 COMPUTER CONSTRUCTION & MAINT S2

175 553 02 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S1

171 558 07 FOODS FOR LIFE S2

231 576 02 SERVANT LEADERSHIP S1

194 600 01 PHOTOGRAPHY S1

194 600 02 PHOTOGRAPHY S2

197 638 03 WOODS I S1

197 638 04 WOODS I S2

196 650 01 ROBOTICS S1

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 4



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
186 101 01 BAND YR

186 102 01 HONORS BAND YR

112 190 01 CHINESE I YR

112 191 01 CHINESE II YR

209 201 05 ENGLISH 9 YR

204 210 01 ENGLISH 11 YR

201 213 01 AP ENGLISH 11 (HONORS) YR

202 234 01 LITERACY THROUGH EQUITY LENS S1

273 248 02 AP STATISTICS YR

250 249 02 PRE-ALGEBRA YR

235 257 04 GEOMETRY YR

266 266 02 AP CALCULUS YR

253 306 03 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S2

255 308 01 CHEMISTRY YR

216 353 04 US HISTORY YR

207 354 03 US GOVERNMENT S2

214 355 DA3 ECONOMICS S2

218 358 02 SOCIOLOGY S2

218 363 01 LANDS AND CULTURE OF THE WORLD S1

MPR 410 01 FIT FOR LIFE S1

WT.R 423 01 WEIGHT TRAINING I S2

231 432 01 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1

231 432 08 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S2

152 459 01 DIGITAL ART S1

175 552 02 FASHION AND FABRICS I S1

171 558 02 FOODS FOR LIFE S1

112 573 01 EXPLORING HEALTHCARE CAREERS S2

197 634 03 WOODS II YR

264 257EXE 01 GEOMETRY EXTENDED - ELECTIVE YR

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 5



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
186 118 01 ORCHESTRA I YR

186 119 01 HONOR'S ORCHESTRA I YR

114 162 04 SPANISH II YR

114 162 04 SPANISH II YR

118 166 01 SPANISH IV YR

112 192 01 CHINESE III YR

112 193 01 CHINESE IV YR

202 201 04 ENGLISH 9 YR

209 210 06 ENGLISH 11 YR

201 228 05 ENGLISH 12 YR

235 247 01 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS S1

235 247 02 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS S2

250 254 01 ALGEBRA I YR

262 260 02 ALGEBRA II YR

273 261 01 HONORS ALGEBRA II YR

266 262 02 PRE-CALCULUS YR

254 301 04 SCIENCE MATTERS YR

253 304 04 BIOLOGY YR

277 304 04 BIOLOGY YR

255 311 01 AP CHEMISTRY YR

218 352 04 WORLD HISTORY YR

216 353 07 US HISTORY YR

216 353 07 US HISTORY YR

214 354 06 US GOVERNMENT S1

207 357 01 PSYCHOLOGY S2

207 357 02 PSYCHOLOGY S1

212 374 02 AP PSYCHOLOGY YR

GYM 400 03 FITNESS & WELLNESS S1

GYM 418 03 COMPETITIVE ACTIVITIES 12 S2

WT.R 425 02 WEIGHT TRAINING III S1

231 432 05 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1

152 451 01 ART DRAWING II S2

152 452 01 ART DRAWING III S2

152 453 01 PAINTING II S1

152 454 01 PAINTING III S1

152 457 01 ART SEMINAR S2

153 500 03 KEYBOARDING FOR EVERYONE S2

177 522 01 MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP S2

177 538 01 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS S1

175 553 03 CHILD DEVELOPMENT S1

171 559 02 ADVANCED FOODS S2

171 560 02 WORLD CUISINE S1

175 571 01 ASSISTANT CHILD CARE TEACHER S2

231 576 01 SERVANT LEADERSHIP S2

199 603 01 CREATIVE METALS & WOODS S2

279 707 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS 11 YR

264 257EXM 01 GEOMETRY EXTENDED - MATH YR

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 6



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
184 100 01 TREBLE CHOIR 9 YR

184 103 01 HONORS UPPER TREBLE CHOIR YR

186 104 01 MUSIC THEORY S1

186 107 01 MUSIC APPRECIATION/SOUNDSCAPES S1

114 131 01 SPANISH LITERATURE YR

112 140 01 HMONG I YR

118 168 01 SPANISH V YR

203 205 06 ENGLISH 10 YR

205 208 02 PRE-AP ENGLISH (HONORS) YR

201 213 02 AP ENGLISH 11 (HONORS) YR

209 228 02 ENGLISH 12 YR

202 233 01 AP ENGLISH 12 (HONORS) YR

175 235 01 YEARBOOK PRODUCTION YR

264 246 02 ADVANCED MATH TOPICS S2

250 254 05 ALGEBRA I YR

273 257 02 GEOMETRY YR

262 262 03 PRE-CALCULUS YR

277 301 02 SCIENCE MATTERS YR

252 304 05 BIOLOGY YR

253 306 02 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE S2

254 314 02 PHYSICS YR

255 324 03 FORENSIC SCIENCE S1

216 352 05 WORLD HISTORY YR

207 353 06 US HISTORY YR

214 354 04 US GOVERNMENT S2

212 357 03 PSYCHOLOGY S1

212 360 01 INTRO TO GLOBAL HEALTH S2

GYM 400 02 FITNESS & WELLNESS S2

GYM 412 02 SELECTIVE PE S1

WT.R 423 04 WEIGHT TRAINING I S2

WT.R 424 02 WEIGHT TRAINING II S1

231 432 07 SELF AWARENESS: HEALTH S1

152 451 02 ART DRAWING II S2

152 452 02 ART DRAWING III S2

152 453 02 PAINTING II S1

152 454 02 PAINTING III S1

152 457 02 ART SEMINAR S2

153 510 06 PERSONAL FINANCE S2

153 512 02 INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING S1

171 558 03 FOODS FOR LIFE S1

171 559 03 ADVANCED FOODS S2

197 634 01 WOODS II YR

279 681 01 ANIMAL CARE S1

235 706 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS 10 YR

218 708 01 COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS 12 YR

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 7



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
186 120 01 ORCHESTRA II (CAMERATA) YR

186 121 01 HONORS ORCHESTRA II (CAMERATA) YR

118 130 01 SPANISH VI YR

112 141 01 HMONG II YR

114 164 02 SPANISH III YR

209 201 06 ENGLISH 9 YR

204 205 04 ENGLISH 10 YR

205 210 07 ENGLISH 11 YR

203 228 04 ENGLISH 12 YR

264 246 01 ADVANCED MATH TOPICS S1

266 254 02 ALGEBRA I YR

273 257 03 GEOMETRY YR

250 263 01 ALGEBRA III YR

277 304 06 BIOLOGY YR

279 305 01 HONORS BIOLOGY YR

255 310 02 HONORS CHEMISTRY YR

252 322 02 ASTRONOMY S1

214 353 05 US HISTORY YR

216 366 01 AP US HISTORY YR

218 367 01 AP EUROPEAN HISTORY YR

GYM 412 03 SELECTIVE PE S2

GYM 412 04 SELECTIVE PE S2

WT.R 424 03 WEIGHT TRAINING II S2

WT.R 425 03 WEIGHT TRAINING III S1

152 450 03 ART I YR

177 500 01 KEYBOARDING FOR EVERYONE S1

177 500 02 KEYBOARDING FOR EVERYONE S2

153 510 07 PERSONAL FINANCE S1

196 551 01 COMPUTER CONSTRUCTION & MAINT S1

171 559 04 ADVANCED FOODS S2

152 566 01 HOUSING AND INTERIOR DESIGN I S1

152 566 02 HOUSING AND INTERIOR DESIGN I S2

152 567 01 HOUSING AND INTERIOR DESIGN II S1

152 567 02 HOUSING AND INTERIOR DESIGN II S2

195 602 01 VIDEO PRODUCTION&MOVIE MAKING S2

197 634 02 WOODS II YR

199 640 01 AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY S1Y

199 640 01 AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY YR

231 705 01 COLLEGE AND CAREER READINESS 9 YR

2023-24 Course Offerings: Period 8



 

ROOM COURSE SECTION CLASS TERM
Online V354 LOC ONLINE US GOVERNMENT S2

Online V355 01 ONLINE ECONOMICS S1

Online V434 01 ONLINE FITNESS FUNDAMENTAL I S1

Online V434 02 ONLINE FITNESS FUNDAMENTAL I S2

Online V510 01 ONLINE PERSONAL FINANCE S2

2023-24 Course Offerings: Online
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